
Datasheet

Deco 2.0

Specification Text Key Features 

IP65 IK08LED

7.5W - 15W (Switchable output)
750 - 1,500 Luminaire Lumens
E�icacy up to 100 lm/W 
4000K, CRI >70
Lifetime >50,000hr 
Symmetrical
Flange plated

Weight:  5 - 5.1 kg

Material: Die-cast Aluminium

Paint Finish: Anthracite Grey

Specification

The luminaire shall be manufactured from high 
pressure die-cast aluminium. It shall have an LED 
e�icacy of up to 100 luminaire lm/W and will be 
capable of producing up to 1500 luminaire 
lumens at 4000K with a CRI >70.  It shall have a 
radial distribution and is IP65 and IK08.  

DimensionsOptics
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Kingfisher Lighting\Luceco
15w LED 4000k Deco 2.0 1m high bollard
DEC715
DEC15-01

Horizontal Lux
Metric Ratio = 1:50

Light Loss Factor = 0.90
Lumens Per Lamp = 1695.8

Total Lamp Lumens = 1695.8
Mounting Height = 1.00 M

Maximum Calculated Value = 128.05 Lux
Arrangement: Single

Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2015 by Lighting Analysts, Inc. 
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
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All measurements in mm



Mounting Options

Accessories / Options
Emergency option
Photocell option
Spill shield option 

Code Power Light
Source

Luminaire
Lumens

Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
(kg)

Paint
Finish
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15W

15W
LED

LED

1500

1500

4000

4000

IP65

IP65

IK08

IK08
5.0
5.1

Anthracite Grey
Anthracite Grey

DEC715
DEC715PEC

Symmetrical
Illumination

Flanged
Supplied with J-bolts

Codes with EM at the end relate to emergency version of fitting




